Ivan
Ivan
Ivan

2
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas

Joe
Joe
Joe

Scott
Scott
Scott

Hans
Hans
Hans

6
Krister
Krister
Krister

Resultat Tusenlappen (Bast i summan av 3 vapengrupper)

Ivan
Slabiak
Slabiak
Slabiak

Andreas
Sjolin
Sjolin
Sjolin

Joe
Furborg
Furborg
Furborg

Scott
Dance
Dance
Dance

Hans
Reschke
Reschke
Reschke

Krister
Persson
Persson
Persson

Slabiak
6/3
6/3
6/3

Sjslin
6/3
6/3
5/2

Furborg
6/3
6/3
6/3

Dance
6/3
6/3
6/3

Reschke
6/3
6/3
6/3

Persson
6/3
6/3
6/3

231/164
6/4
6/4
6/4

230/160
6/4
6/4
6/4

226/157
6/4
6/4
6/4

222/112
6/4
6/4
5/4

221/156
6/4
6/4
5/4

221/145
5/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
6/4
5/4

6/4
5/4
5/4

6/4
5/4
5/4

6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
6/4
6/4

5/4
6/4
6/4

6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
5/3

6/3
5/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
2/2

6/3
6/3
5/3

6/5
6/5
6/5

6/5
6/5
6/5

5/5
6/5
5/4

5/4
5/4
6/5

5/4
5/4
5/4

5/5
5/4
4/4

6/2
6/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
2/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
4/2
6/2

6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
5/5

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
5/2
6/3

5/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

48/30
47/30
46/30

48/30
47/30
46/29

47/30
46/29
45/29

46/29
46/29
42/30

47/29
46/29
42/28

45/30
45/29
44/28

53
64
47

51
63
46

50
59
48

47
37
28

53
55
48

45
47
53



Klara
Klara
Klara

8
Robert
Robert
Robert

9
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel

10
Michael
Michael
Michael

11
Christian
Christian
Christian

12
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth

13
Lars
Lars

Klara
Albertsson
Albertsson
Albertsson

Robert
Sambar
Sambar
Sambar

Daniel
Fick
Fick
Fick

Michael
Wehrend
Wehrend
Wehrend

Christian
Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Gustafsson

Kenneth
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson

Lars
Almér
Almér

Albertsson
5/3
6/3
6/3

Sambar
6/3
4/3
6/3

Fick
6/3
6/3
6/3

Wehrend
6/3
6/3
6/3

Gustavsson
6/3
6/3
4/3

Eriksson
6/3
6/3
6/3

Almér
6/3
5/2

221/120
6/4
6/4
5/4

219/133
6/4
6/4
6/4

217/132
6/4
5/4
6/4

216/143
6/4
6/4
6/4

215/131
6/4
5/4
6/4

213/130
6/4
6/4
3/3

209/118
6/4
6/4

6/4
6/4
5/4

6/4
6/4
5/3

5/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
5/3
6/4

6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
5/4

6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
5/3
6/3

5/3
5/3
2/1

5/3
4/3
5/3

4/3
3/2
4/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

5/3
6/3

6/5
6/5
5/4

6/5
6/5
4/4

6/5
6/5
6/5

6/5
6/5
4/3

6/5
6/5
4/4

4/4
4/3
5/4

5/4
4/4

5/2
5/2
5/2

4/2
6/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
2/1

6/2
4/2
6/2

4/2
5/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
4/2

3/2
3/2

6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
5/5
5/5

6/6
5/5
6/6

5/5
6/6
5/5

6/6
6/6
6/6

5/5
5/5
5/5

6/6
6/6

6/3
5/3
3/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

4/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3

46/30
45/30
41/29

46/30
44/29
43/27

46/30
45/29
40/27

44/29
43/29
44/27

44/30
43/29
40/29

45/28
45/27
41/27

43/29
41/28

35
51
34

47
43
43

42
52
38

54
45
44

50
50
31

55
45
30

36
36



Lars

14
Klas
Klas
Klas

15
Per
Per
Per

16
Alfred
Alfred
Alfred

17
Alessandro
Alessandro
Alessandro

18
Martin
Martin
Martin

19
Hakan
Hakan
Hakan

20

Almér

Klas
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson

Per
Hansson
Hansson
Hansson

Alfred
Aalstad
Aalstad
Aalstad

Allessandro
Montanari
Montanari
Montanari

Martin
Arvidsson
Arvidsson
Arvidsson

Hakan
Wilhelmsson
Wilhelmsson
Wilhelmsson

Fredrik

6/3 4/3

Svensson  207/120
6/3 6/4
6/3 6/4
5/2 4/4

Hansson 204/92
5/3 6/4
6/3 4/3
3/3 5/4

Aalstad 197/124
6/3 6/4
5/2 5/4
6/3 4/4

Montanari  197/101
5/2 6/4
5/3 4/2
6/3 3/3

Arvidsson 189/98
6/3 4/4
6/3 6/4
5/3 4/4

Wilhelmsson 180/112

6/3 6/4

6/3 3/2

0/0 3/3
Gustafsson  175/86

4/3

5/3
6/4
5/3

6/4
6/4
4/3

6/4
5/4
2/1

6/4
4/4
4/2

6/4
5/4
5/4

6/4
6/4
6/4

5/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

4/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
5/3
4/3

5/3
5/3
5/3

5/3
2/2
3/1

5/3
6/3
2/1

6/5

4/3
4/3
4/3

5/4
6/5
3/3

4/3
5/4
4/4

5/4
3/3
5/4

3/3
5/5
4/3

5/4
5/4
0/0

5/2

6/2
2/2
4/2

6/2
3/2
4/2

3/2
5/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
5/2

5/2
4/2
4/2

6/2
5/2
3/2

5/5

6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
5/5

6/6
5/5
5/5

6/6
5/5
5/5

4/4
5/5
6/6

5/5
6/6
2/2

6/3

6/3
6/3
5/3

6/3
5/2
6/3

6/3
4/2
5/3

5/3
6/3
4/3

6/3
4/2
4/2

6/3
6/3
6/3

41/27

45/27
42/28
39/26

44/29
41/28
36/26

43/28
39/26
36/25

44/28
38/25
37/25

39/26
37/27
35/25

45/28
43/27
22/15

46

55
35
30

31
34
27

41
42
41

37
30
34

30
34
34

53
46
13



Fredrik
Fredrik
Fredrik

21
Sofi
Sofi
Sofi

22
ulf
ulf
ulf

23
Anna
Anna
Anna

24
Marie
Marie
Marie

Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Gustafsson

Sofi
Arvidsson
Arvidsson
Arvidsson

Ulf
Sandahl
Sandahl
Sandahl

Anna
Sambar
Sambar
Sambar

Marie
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork

6/3
6/3
6/3

Arvidsson
5/2
4/2
6/2

Sandahl
4/3
6/3
5/3

Sambar
3/2
3/3
4/3

Bjork
4/2
3/3
3/2

6/4
3/3
5/3

173/80
5/4
4/3
4/3

170/88
5/4
3/3
6/4

149/72
6/4
4/3
2/1

132/49
4/4
1/1
1/1

5/4
4/3
6/4

5/4
4/3
4/2

4/4
5/4
3/3

5/4
6/4
4/3

4/3
3/3
1/1

6/3
3/2
2/2

4/2
5/3
1/1

5/3
5/3
2/2

5/3
4/3
0/0

5/3
1/1
1/1

2/1
6/5
3/3

5/4
2/2
3/2

4/4
3/3
2/2

4/3
3/3
3/2

4/4
2/2
2/2

5/2
3/2
1/1

5/2
2/2
4/2

5/2
5/2
3/2

5/2
4/2
0/0

5/2
1/1
1/1

6/6
2/2
6/6

6/5
5/5
6/5

6/6
4/4
1/1

5/5
5/5
3/3

5/5
3/3
5/5

6/3
4/3
1/1

6/3
5/3
5/2

5/2
2/2
5/3

5/3
0/0
3/2

5/3
6/3
4/2

42/26
31/23
30/23

41/26
31/23
33/19

38/28
33/24
27/20

38/26
29/23
19/14

36/26
20/17
18/15

35
27
24

36
21
23

25
33
30

26

34

12

28

12
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